2 0 2 6
TELEMATICS
Product Catalog   North America
DEAR READER,
Teltonika's approach to innovation is
not just about new technology. It is
also about exploring new frontiers and
seizing new opportunities in the field

2G
1-WIRE RFID READER
Order code: PPEX00000880
TAT1YX MAGNETIC HOLDER
Order code: PPEX00007620
IBUTTON
Order code: PPEX00000060
ID BADGE REEL WITH CLIP
Order code: PPEX00003540
12-PIN POWER CABLE FOR
CIGARETTE LIGHTER SOCKET
Order code: PPCB00000250
OBD-II POWER
CABLE (FEMALE)
Order code: PPW50000110
READERS & HOLDERS
CABLES
IRIDIUM EDGE®
Order code: PPP0000003180
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
Order code: PPCB00000300
OBD-II CONNECTION
EXTENSION CABLE
Order code: PPCB00000140
POWER CABLE WITH
CLAMP CONNECTORS
Order code: PPWS00000680
RELAY WITH WIRES
FOR IMMOBILIZING
Order code: PPEX00003260
CABLES
OTHER
OBD-II Y SPLITTER CABLE
Order code: PPCB00007460
OBD-II TO 9 PIN ADAPTER
Order code: PPCB00003850
48 49
ACCESSORY COMPATIBILITY
Sensors & Beacons FT
M8